
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 
114 
722 
403 
41 

124 
52 
60 

326 
946 
94 
45 
5 

471 
33 

171 
120 
153 
521 

6 
105 
320 
13 

429 
268 
70 

234 
36 

699 
102 
21 

166 
199 

Name 
Jeremy Sydow 
Mikkel Haarup 
Bastian Boegh Damm 
Robert Krisztian Tompa
Simon Jost 
Jozef Posluch 
Nico Koch 
Mikkel Larsen 
Tom Oster 
Nico Häusermann 
Pascal Jungmann 
Marcus Rene Petersen 
Nick Seeger 
Jan Klimo 
Tom Schilcher 
Brian van der Klij 
Flavio Wolf 
Ben Kobbelt 
Henri Heise 
Egert Pilhlak 
Kristof Horvath 
Nojus Gasiunas 
Philipp Jungkeit 
Valentino Weáling 
Milan Sturma 

 Max Bülow 
Nico Greutmann 
Pascal Fiebig 
Percy Sterl 

 Henning Küchler 
Jonathan Winkler 
Tim Linninger 

FNM 

DMSB 

DMU 

DMU 

KNMV 

SMF 

SMF 

DMSB 

DMU 

DMSB 

FMS 

DMSB 

DMU 

DMSB 

ACCR 

ÖAMTC

KNMV 

FMS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

EMF 

MAMS 

LMSF 

DMSB 

DMSB 

ACCR 

DMSB 

FMS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 

GER/Chemnitz 

DEN/Silkeborg 

DEN/Esbjerg

ROU/Sfantu Ghe

SVK/Popudinsk‚ 

SVK/Velk‚ Rovn‚ 

GER/Braunschw

DEN/Thisted 

GER/Hillscheid 

SUI/Lostorf 

GER/Wuppertal 

DEN/Blommensl

GER/Genthin 

CZE/Praha 

AUT/Hartkirchen

NED/Geldermalse 

SUI/Neudorf 

GER/Panketal 

GER/Altenhassla

EST/Tallinn 

HUN/Ujpetre 

LTU/Utena 

GER/Unterwelle

GER/Ilmenau 

CZE/Zamberk 

GER/Neustrelitz 

SUI/Merishause

GER/Groáenhain

GER/Seedorf 

GER/Braidbach 

GER/Rheinfelden

GER/Freising 

Trademark 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

TM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  

ADAC Sachsen 

MEFO Sport Racing Team 

KMP Honda Repsol Racing 

TEAM KOSAK KTM 

Osika-Pfeil MX team 

Kalli Racing Team 

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

KMP Honda Repsol Racing Team 

MEFO Sport Racing Team 

Bauerschmidt KTM 

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

HSV - Wels 

KTM Team marXparts-Motocenter 

H Four MX-Raceland 

Team KTM GST Berlin / ADAC Ber

Team HTS KTM 

Steel Mustang Racing 

 ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Maste

Jong-Force Racing 

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

A-Team Neustrelitz 

H Four MX-Raceland 

A-Team Neustrelitz 

Eckert Maxxis TM Racing 

ADAC TEAM Nordbayern / KTM Ba

mx-handel racing Lörrach 

MSC Freisinger Bür e.V. 

Laps 
9 

11 
10 
10 
10 
9 
8 
9 
9 
8 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
9 
9 
5 
7 
8 
8 
2 

Best Tm 
2:06.882 
2:07.432 
2:07.722 
2:10.062 
2:10.616 
2:10.839 
2:12.037 
2:13.067 
2:13.082 
2:13.111 
2:13.402 
2:13.648 
2:13.954 
2:14.818 
2:15.206 
2:15.297 
2:15.313 
2:15.656 
2:15.999 
2:18.505 
2:19.033 
2:20.088 
2:20.440 
2:20.735 
2:20.909 
2:21.845 
2:22.512 
2:25.370 
2:26.731 
2:28.079 
2:31.302 
2:36.840 

Diff 

0.550 
0.840 
3.180 
3.734 
3.957 
5.155 
6.185 
6.200 
6.229 
6.520 
6.766 
7.072 
7.936 
8.324 
8.415 
8.431 
8.774 
9.117 

11.623 
12.151 
13.206 
13.558 
13.853 
14.027 
14.963 
15.630 
18.488 
19.849 
21.197 
24.420 
29.958 

In Lap 
9 

10 
9 

10 
8 
3 
6 
9 
6 
7 
6 
5 
8 
7 
8 
9 
9 
7 
3 
4 
7 
8 
8 
7 
8 
7 
6 
3 
5 
4 
8 
2 

km/h 
53,625 
53,393 
53,272 
52,314 
52,092 
52,003 
51,531 
51,132 
51,126 
51,115 
51,004 
50,910 
50,794 
50,468 
50,323 
50,289 
50,283 
50,156 
50,030 
49,125 
48,938 
48,569 
48,448 
48,346 
48,286 
47,968 
47,743 
46,805 
46,371 
45,948 
44,970 
43,382 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
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ADAC MX Masters Ried i.I. 
Klasse 3 Junior Cup 

Qualifying Group 2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:15:07 

HSV Ried 1,890 Km 

07.06.2014 14:15 
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